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YEAR 6 ATTEND BOOK LAUNCH 

On Wednesday 9th October, Year 6 were kindly invited to St. George’s School to take part in the        

Berkshire Book Award launch for the 2019 awards. Whilst there, we were able to listen to an inspiring 

talk by Laura Wood, a best-selling children’s author. She spoke about her passion for reading and 

writing from a young age and how only two years ago she won a competition which resulted in the   

publication of her first book. She encouraged us to keep reading, writing, illustrating and to not give up 

on our dreams.  

Thank you to St. George’s for inviting us to this event; we all thoroughly enjoyed it and are now inspired 

to pursue our dreams. 
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YEAR 5 GIRLS ENTER MATHS COMPETITION 

 

 

 
 
 

On Monday, a group of four Year 5 girls (& Miss Antoniou) went to St George's school for a maths 
competition - their inaugural 'Girls Divide and Conquer'. 

When we arrived, we were competing in their hall.  We sat together and we were given the questions.  

They were very difficult, but we followed our 6R's and worked together to try and answer them.   

After six long rounds, they finally announced the winners and the runners up.  Even though we didn't 
get placed in the top two teams, we still tried our hardest. We all enjoyed it very much, despite not 
winning!  We were really happy to be given pencil cases and other stationery from St George's and 
really enjoyed the lunch!  We were really proud of our achievements and team work.  

Written by Lucie, Mia, Maisie and Sophia K 
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The following children were awarded a  

certificate for being “REFLECTIVE” 

Year 6  Azure & Andrew 

Year 5  Francis & Maisy 

Year 4   Phoebe & Theo 

Year 3   Hannah & Raffy 

Year 2  Isabella & Owen 

Year 1  William A & Arabella 

Reception  Valentina & Andrew 
   

Housepoints  Yellow House 
 

  
   

Golden Tickets 

Year 6  Meesha & Bert 

Year 5  Fatima & Noah 

Year 4  Abigail & Maxim 

Year 3  Zara T & Louis 

Year 2  Amber & Owen 

Year 1  Isabella & Kyle 

Reception  Charlotte & Kavi 
   

Golden Spoon 

Key Stage 1 
 

Reception Class for having such good     

manners 

Key Stage 2 
 

Kingfisher Class for being sensible 

   

AWARDS AWARDS 
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NOTICES  

Friday  

25th October 

Our second hand uniform shop is back up and 

running thanks to two lovely Year 1 mum’s! 

If you have any school uniform you would like 

to donate (particularly jumpers, cardigans, 

blazers or P.E. kit) please drop it off at the 

School Office. 

Thank you 

Menu options for week commencing  

Monday 21st October 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
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Important Dates  

OCTOBER 

Tuesday 15th October Photographer in School—Portrait Photographs 

Wednesday 16th October 9.05am Year 2 Class Assembly—parents invited 

Thursday 17th October Change to menu—Diwali Day 

Friday 18th October Non uniform day in exchange for sweets for Tombola at Fireworks      

Extravaganza 

Monday 21st October Year 6 leave for educational visit to France (Returning Friday 25th) 

Wednesday 23rd October 9.05am Reception Class Assembly—parents invited 

Friday 25th October Year 1 Cake Sale, 3.15pm in the playground 

Friday 25th October Non uniform day in exchange for a bottle for the Tombola at Fireworks 

Extravaganza 

Friday 25th October End of term— School finishes at 3.15pm 

Saturday 26th October SCHOOL / BA SPORTS Family Firework Extravaganza at Charters 

School 4pm-8pm 

Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November—HALF TERM 

Dea Added as new or amended this week 

NOVEMBER 

Monday 4th November INSET—No children in school 

Wednesday 6th November 9.05am Year 6 Class Assembly—parents invited 

Monday 11th November 11am Remembrance Service on playground—all community invited 

Wednesday 13th November 9.05am Year 1 Class Assembly—parents invited 

Wednesday 20th November 9.05am Year 5 Class Assembly—parents invited 

Wednesday 27th November 9.05am—Year 4 Class Assembly—parents invited 

Friday 29th November 9.10am Tree Trimming Assembly Reception & KS1—parents invited 
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Important Dates continued 

DECEMBER 

Monday 2nd December 9.10am Tree Trimming Assembly KS2—parents invited 

Wednesday 4th December 9.05am Year 3 Class Assembly—parents invited 

Friday 6th December Flu Inoculation—Years 1-6 

Monday 9th December 1pm—3pm PTA Secret Shopping for children to purchase ‘surprise’ gifts 

for someone special.  More details to follow 

Thursday 12th December 10.30am Whole School Pantomime—Robin Hood Camberley 

Friday 13th December Christmas Movie night 3.15pm—5pm £5 per child. More details to follow 

Monday 16th December 4pm KS1 Christmas Production—parents invited 

Tuesday 17th December Reception Nativity—parents invited 

Wednesday 18th December Community Carol Singing in the playground. Live music 4-5.30pm 

Friday 20th December 9.30am Christmas Church Service in the Church 

Friday 20th December End of term—school ends 2pm 

Dea Added as new or amended this week 
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